A1 594x841mm
A0 841x1189mm
B2 500x707mm
B1 707x1000mm

BO 1000x1400mm

850mm x 2000mm
1000mm x 2000mm
1200mm x 2000mm

1500mm x 2000mm

4ft x 2ft (1219mm x 610mm)
6ft x 3ft (1829mm x 914mm)
8ft x 3ft (2438mm x 914mm)

8ft x 4ft (2438mm x 1219mm)

(*1@)

£29
£39
£29
£39

£45

£69
£89
£115

£149

£35
£49
£59

£69

april
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Eva Design & Print trading as April Print
Unit 12, Lawrence Hill Business Centre, Saxon Way,
Wincanton, BA9 9RT
01963 32797 ¢ hello@aprilprint.co.uk
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STATIONERY

FLYERS Silk or Gloss BOOKLETS Saddle Stich

Letterheads 120gsm ®0O e ~ 130gsm 170gsm A5
Ab 0 @@ ®0 e
210x148mm Self-cover 130gsm gloss
100 £39 £49
1000 £39  £49 £48  £58 100 500 | 1000
500 £85 £95
5000 £59 £79 £69 £89
1000 £99  £115 8pp £66 £115  £165
130gsm 170gsm
. . . P Pe) 00 @ e 12 £85 £165 £235
Compliment Slips 120gsm 0O e DL €0 e 0 e PP
100 £29  £39 1000 £49  £59 £58  fo8 16pp £98 £189  £265
5000 £75 £85 £89 £98
500 £49  £59 20pp £135 | £215  £298
130gsm 170gsm
1000 £59 £69 ) . ) o
A5 ) 1) ) 1)
©0 bt €0 et 24pp £159 £269 £325
£59 £69 £68 £78
BUSINESS CARDS 1000 28pp £168 | £285 | £379
5000 £85  £95 £99  £108
. PR 32 £184 £309 £398
400gsm Silk ®e0O e PP
500 £25 £29 FO LDED LEAFLETS Silk or Gloss A5
1000 £38 £48 210x148mm Self-cover 1709$m gIOSS
5000 £89  £99 A4 to 4pp A5 130gsm | 170gsm 100 500 1000
8pp £89 £149  £218
500 £85 £95
Laminated Business Cards 1000 £98 £105 12pp £115 £185 £269
, o 5000 £195 £249
450gsm Matt @0 ©e 16pp £129 = £235 | £348
500 £35 £45
A4 roll folded to 6pp DL 20pp £145 | £245 | £389
1000 £59 £69
‘ o 500 £85 £95 24pp £175 | £295  £469
450gsm Gloss @O0 @@
1000 £98 £105
500 £35  £45 28pp £188 = £319  £486
5000 £195 £249
1000 £59  £69 32pp £205 = £342  £495




ARTWORK PRICES®

Business Cards

Letterheads

Ab

DL

A5

A4

A3

Booklets

Banner

Magazine Advertising

Social Media Graphic

Single side £15

Single side £25

Single side £22

Single side £24

Single side £25

Single side £29

Single side £39

up to Ab £10 per page

£45

Up to half page £29

£29

Double side £20

Double side £29

Double side £28

Double side £30

Double side £35

Double side £39

Double side £49

A4 £18 per page

Full page £45

*Prices based on customer supplying logo and images. Stock images available from £7, logo design from £45.

15% off for job lots. We don't charge VAT.

Contact eva@aprilprint.co.uk with your requirements.



