POSTERS

150gsm Satin	Θ
1309311 34411	
A1 594x841mm	£29
A0 841x1189mm	£39
B2 500x707mm	£29
B1 707x1000mm	£39
B0 1000x1400mm	£45

ROLLER BANNERS

Free carry bag

850mm x 2000mm	£69
1000mm x 2000mm	£89
1200mm x 2000mm	£115
1500mm x 2000mm	£149

PVC BANNERS

440gsm PVC & Metal Eyelets

4ft x 2ft (1219mm x 610mm)	£35
6ft x 3ft (1829mm x 914mm)	£49
8ft x 3ft (2438mm x 914mm)	£59
8ft x 4ft (2438mm x 1219mm)	£69



This price guide includes customers' most popular products, if you need other quantities, sizes or stock, please email **hello@aprilprint.co.uk** for a quote.

Price Guide 2022 Eva Design & Print trading as April Print Unit 12, Lawrence Hill Business Centre, Saxon Way, Wincanton, BA9 9RT 01963 32797 • hello@aprilprint.co.uk

STATIONERY

Letterheads 120gsm	•	•••
100	£39	£49
500	£85	£95
1000	£99	£115
Compliment Slips 120gsm		
Compliment Slips 120gsm 100	€ ○ £29	£39
100	£29	£39

BUSINESS CARDS

400gsm Silk		₩
500	£25	£29
1000	£38	£48
5000	£89	£99

Laminated Business Cards

450gsm Matt		
500	£35	£45
1000	£59	£69
450gsm Gloss		
450gsm Gloss 500	£ 35	£ 45

FLYERS Silk or Gloss

	130	gsm	1/0	gsm
A6	•••	6	. O	•••
1000	£39	£49	£48	£58
5000	£59	£79	£69	£89
	130	gsm	170	gsm
DL	•		. O	••
1000	£49	£59	£58	£68
5000	£75	£85	£89	£98
	130	gsm	170	gsm
A5	•0		. O	•••
1000	£59	£69	£68	£78
5000	£85	£95	£99	£108

FOLDED LEAFLETS

Silk or Glos

A4 to 4pp A5	130gsm	170gsm
500	£85	£95
1000	£98	£105
5000	£195	£249
A4 roll folded to 6pp DL		
500	£85	£95
1000	£98	£105
5000	£195	£249

BOOKLETS ...

Saddle Stich

A5

210x148mm	Self-cover 130gsm gloss		
	100	500	1000
8pp	£66	£115	£165
12pp	£85	£165	£235
16рр	£98	£189	£265
20рр	£135	£215	£298
24pp	£159	£269	£325
28pp	£168	£285	£379
32рр	£184	£309	£398

A5

210x148mm Self-cover 170gsm gloss

	100	500	1000
8рр	£89	£149	£218
12pp	£115	£185	£269
16рр	£129	£235	£348
20рр	£145	£245	£389
24pp	£175	£295	£469
28рр	£188	£319	£486
32рр	£205	£342	£495

ARTWORK PRICES*

Business Cards	Single side £15	Double side £20
Letterheads	Single side £25	Double side £29
A6	Single side £22	Double side £28
DL	Single side £24	Double side £30
A5	Single side £25	Double side £35
A4	Single side £29	Double side £39
A3	Single side £39	Double side £49
Booklets	up to A5 £10 per page	A4 £18 per page
Banner	£45	
Magazine Advertising	Up to half page £29	Full page £45
Social Media Graphic	£29	

^{*}Prices based on customer supplying logo and images. Stock images available from £7, logo design from £45. 15% off for job lots. We don't charge VAT.